
ヴァルヴ
レイヴ -1,396 -1,800

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ 0 0

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ -1,910 -288

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ -1,432 1,782

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

アラジン
AC

アラジン
AC

ハーデス
槍撃

ハーデス
槍撃

ハーデス
槍撃

ハーデス
槍撃

番長
ZERO

番長
ZERO

番長
ZERO

番長
ZERO

番長
ZERO

バイオ
RE:2

バイオ
RE:2

バイオ
RE:2

バイオ
RE:2

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ 0 -2,906

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ -577 -792

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

903 -156 0 -1,593 3,000 -2,813 2,328 -205 2,104 -162 -589 -358 -363 -438 0
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ 0 -1,256
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -1,606 0
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ 258 -1,232 176 1,067 -369 -307 -570 761 912

アラジン
AC -550

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ 6,151

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ 0

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ -466

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

絆２ -1,568
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -1,774 -398 -1,041 -1,336 -4,914 -1,413
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -241

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

絆２ 1,566 0 778 -1,485 -32 0 -67

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

キャッツ
アイ -91

ウルトラ
ディガ キンパル 忍魂３ 花の慶次

佐渡
ストウチ

２ -1,099

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

海物語 1,230
戦国コレ

５
ワンパン

マン
ToLOVE

る ゾンサガ アカメが
斬る２ -549

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

-1,268 -1,793 -3,628 -1,328 -325 1,670 -500 -1,048 -641 -608 771 -817 119 -224 498 -19

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

-1,888
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ファン

キージャ
グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー
-386

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

北斗の拳 -1,783
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -2,815 0
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ハッピー
ジャグ

ラー
160

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー
-1,680

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

北斗の拳 -786 -417
エリート

鏡
マクフロ

４ -157 -1,960 からサー ヴァルヴ
レイヴ 1,474 44

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ -160 8,526

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ハッピー
ジャグ

ラー
-882 5 0 2 0 9 1 23 16 1 22 22 -590

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

北斗の拳 -748 -91
エリート

鏡
L麻雀格
闘 覚醒 -925 0

キン肉マ
ン

マクフロ
４ -978 -1,259 からサー ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -626 12,420
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -2,716 -2,255
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ハッピー
ジャグ

ラー
640 -270

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

北斗の拳 -418 -385
エリート

鏡
L麻雀格
闘 覚醒 -392 0

キン肉マ
ン

マクフロ
４ -68 824 からサー ヴァルヴ

レイヴ 176 -344
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -2,166 1,330
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ハッピー
ジャグ

ラー
1,633 -46

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

北斗の拳 2,277 70
エリート

鏡
L麻雀格
闘 覚醒 -840 -3,542 金カムイ ゴジエ

ヴァ -1,549 -2,982 からサー ヴァルヴ
レイヴ 7,575 379

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ 474 -422

ヴァルヴ
レイヴ

ゴーゴー
ジャグ

ラー
780 -651 -969 -451 -835 -639 -1,051 -258 1,267 -804 1,010

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

北斗の拳 -85 -227
エリート

鏡
ゴッド

イーター -2,196 -942 金カムイ ゴジエ
ヴァ -1,101 2,256 からサー ヴァルヴ

レイヴ 428 842
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -94 -1,342
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ゴーゴー
ジャグ

ラー
-666

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

アイム
ジャグ

ラー
-182

アイム
ジャグ

ラー

北斗の拳 1,027 -1
エリート

鏡
ゴッド

イーター -1,617 -336 金カムイ シンフォ
ギア正義 2,912 -2,569 からサー ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -28 -4,176
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -1,003 5,641
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ゴーゴー
ジャグ

ラー
-203

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー 1,309

ミスター
ジャグ

ラー

北斗の拳 -323 -993 番長４ ゴッド
イーター -2,328 976 北斗無双 シンフォ

ギア正義 0 -2,877
スマスロ

炎炎
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ -830 -510
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ゴーゴー
ジャグ

ラー
100 1,209 -183 120 10 -558 -1,351 -1,484 1,840 -62 -1,724 282

ミスター
ジャグ

ラー

北斗の拳 -1,593 -911 番長４ ゴッド
イーター 2,176 2,860 北斗無双 シンフォ

ギア正義 -722 -447
スマスロ

炎炎
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ 7,468 78
ヴァルヴ

レイヴ
ゴーゴー
ジャグ

ラー
1,461 1,378

マイジャ
グラー

北斗の拳 -1,405 -639 番長４ モンキー
ターン５ -2,292 -1,022 北斗無双 シンフォ

ギア正義 1,519

北斗の拳 -10 2,434 番長４ モンキー
ターン５ 1,887 103 北斗無双 シンフォ

ギア正義 -464 351 1,121 -1,979 -46 942

北斗の拳 -903 893 番長４ モンキー
ターン５ -1,472

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

マイジャ
グラー

北斗の拳 -704

北斗の拳 -959

北斗の拳 北斗の拳 北斗の拳 -1,198 -844 0 0 0 21 0 -229 1,114 -1,184
L聖闘士

星矢

-2,709 -367 543
戦国乙女

4
戦国乙女

4
戦国乙女

4
戦国乙女

4
戦国乙女

4
戦国乙女

4
戦国乙女

4
戦国乙女

4
戦国乙女

4 -2,591 -304 542 -629 235 -332 -266 2,960 -1,924 -1,470 -5,473
L聖闘士

星矢

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

甲鉄城の
カバネリ

炎炎ﾉ消
防隊

炎炎ﾉ消
防隊

炎炎ﾉ消
防隊

炎炎ﾉ消
防隊

炎炎ﾉ消
防隊

炎炎ﾉ消
防隊 -785 このすば 0

L聖闘士
星矢

-309 471 1,044 -41 -1,065 -2,162 0 -833 218

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー

ファン
キージャ

グラー
アイス
ボーン

アイス
ボーン

アイス
ボーン -356

新鬼武者
2 新ハナビ -1,000 790

L聖闘士
星矢

0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 -718
バイオ
RE:2 新ハナビ -355 51 ガメラ２ 頭文字D -20 17

L聖闘士
星矢

12
番長

ZERO 新ハナビ 1,685 -600
コードギ
アスCC 戦コレ５ 0 -1,435

L聖闘士
星矢

-328
コードギ
アス３ 新ハナビ -1,158 934

コードギ
アスCC 十字架5 -652 -2,096

ゲゲゲの
鬼太郎

-133 -449 -379 -467 -129 -1 -450 1,877 967 -1,158 ライツ２ -45 0
コードギ
アスCC

ペルソナ
５ -241 2,631

ゲゲゲの
鬼太郎

グランベ
ルム

グランベ
ルム

グランベ
ルム

グランベ
ルム

ダンまち
２

ダンまち
２

ダンまち
２

新鬼武者
2

新鬼武者
2

新鬼武者
2 -149 -45 -661 1,142 -1,647 -580 ライツ２ 0 287

エウレカ
A

モモキュ
ン 0 -1,619

ゲゲゲの
鬼太郎

シンフォ
ギア勇気

シンフォ
ギア勇気

シンフォ
ギア勇気 戦コレ５ ユニコー

ン
ペルソナ

５ -880
エウレカ

A
ファフ

ナー 813 3,106
ゲゲゲの

鬼太郎

ニューパ
ルDX3

ニューパ
ルDX3

ニューパ
ルDX3 マッピー ゲッタマ サンダー

V バーサス ファミス
タ -810

ディスク
アップ

まどか叛
逆 -306 411 L防振り

-119 -728 -291 -499 -1,408 -337 -194 2,430 367
ディスク
アップ オバロ -1,027 -411 L防振り

348 ガメラ 楽園追放 0 -334 L防振り

-72 280 372 -182 687 -324 -176 931 -549
織田信奈

の野望 451 -977 L防振り

ニューパ
ルSP３

ニューパ
ルSP３

ニューパ
ルSP３

ニューパ
ルSP３

ニューパ
ルSP３

ケロット
４

もっとク
レア

アオハル
操

ひぐらし
祭2 -138

バジ絆２
天膳

このすば 蛇喰夢子
と

コードギ
アス３ 盾の勇者 アリア 傷物語 鉄拳5 スーパー

リオ
閃乱カグ

ラ
新鬼武者

2 0
バジ絆２

天膳

-331 0 0 -263 -10 1,979 0 -1,079 1,464 -2,384 0
バジ絆２

天膳

-317
バジ絆２

天膳

0 629 0 -587 552 0 -1,195 0 0 0 -368 0 -349 0 -127 -284

ガルパン
最終

ガルパン
最終

ガルパン
最終

ガルパン
最終

ガルパン
最終 銭形４ 銭形４ 銭形４ 銭形４ 銭形４ ヴィレッ

ジ
ヴィレッ

ジ
ヴィレッ

ジ
ヴィレッ

ジ
バジ絆２

天膳
バジ絆２

天膳

267 266269 268

67

66

65

63

62

61

64

68

109103 104 105 106 107 108101 102

113119 118 117 116 115 114121 120 112

110 111

236 235238 237 234

241 242239 240 243

281 279 276 275278 277 274

185

184

183

182

181

200

201

202

203

204

218

217

216

215

214

213

212

211

210

209

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

205

206

180

195 196 197 198 199

273 272 271 270

192 191 190194 193

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

156 157 158 159

52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

22

21

20

19

18

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

153

154

155

162

161

160

45

46

47

50

51

31 2

207

208

189

188

187

186 167

166

165

164

163

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

171

170

169

168

145

144

143

142

141

147

148

149

150

151

152

146

127

126

125

124

123

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

130

129

128

131

122140

75

74

73

71

70

69

72

76

8983 84 85 86 87 8882

9399 98 97 96 95 94100 92

90

7981 80 78 77

232 231233 230

245 246244 247

358 357360 359 356

343 344341 342 345

354 353355 352

347 348346 349

351

350

338 337340 339 336 334 333335 332 331

361

362

363

364

365

385

384

383

382

381

380371 369 368370 367 366

372 373 374 376 377375 378 379

386

387

388

389

422

421

420

423

390

391

392

393

394

418

417

416

415

419

414401 400403 402 399 398 397 396 395

404 405 406 408 409407 410 411 412 413

280

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

248

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

48

49

249

サガスポット +1～999枚 1000枚OVER

91

５スロ


	G-ONE

